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LOCAL

“SHORT WEEK
TOTAL

COMMISSION

TOTAL

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

TOTALS

NOVEMBER 01, 2025 THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2025
MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION REPORT

11-01 / 11-02-2025
11-03/ 11-09-2025
14-10/ 11-16-2025
14-17 / 11-23-2025
11-24 / 11-30-2025

19-01 / 11-02-2025
11-03 / 11-09-2025
14-10/ 11-16-2025
11-17 / 11-23-2025
11-24 / 11-30-2025

11-01 / 11-02-2025
11-03 / 11-09-2025
11-10/ 11-16-2025
11-17 // 11-23-2025
11-24 / 11-30-2025

11-01 / 11-02-2025
11-03 / 11-09-2025
44-10/ 11-16-2025
14-17 / 11-23-2025
11-24 / 11-30-2025

11-01 / 11-02-2025
11-03 / 11-09-2025
11-10/ 11-16-2025
11-17 / 11-23-2025
11-24/ 11-30-2025

GRAND TOTAL

2,410.00
2,060.00
2,380.00
1,250.00

8,100.00

726.10
625.65
692.95
370.20

2,414.90

19,329.72
15,336.95
15,550.15
8,578.02

58,794.84

22,465.82
18,022.60
18,623.10
10,198.22

69,309.74

LAMB COUNTY LOCAL
COMMISSION

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

8,100.00

2,414.90

10,514.90

19,329.72
15,336.95
15,550.15,
8,578.02

58,794.84

10,514.90
58,794.84

69,309.74
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DAILY DEPOSITS - NOVEMBER 2025
LAMB COUNTY CLERK
DATE DocPro CRIMINAL CIVIL1113/2025 $201.00 $20.00 $0.00

11/4/2025 | $1,136.00 | $0.00 $0.0011/5/2025 $243.00 $630.00 $0.001116/2025 $850.25 $0.00 $0.0011/7/2025 $469.00 $0.00 $493.0011/10/2026 $578.00 $0.00 $15.00
11/12/2025 | $246.00 $0.00 $8.00
11/13/2025 $145.00 $0.00 $10.0011/14/2025 $262.00 $0.00 $0.00
11/17/2025 $349.00 $0.00 $0.0011/18/2025 $1,149.00 $0.00 $0.0011/19/2025 $133.00 $0.00 $0.0011/20/2025 $79.00 $0.00 $0.00_19/2172025 $255.00 $0.00 $0.0011/24/2025 $716.00 $0.00 $14.0011/25/2025 $587.00 $0.00 $223.0011/26/2025 $62.00 $25.00 $0.00

$7,459.25 | $675.00 $763.00RESTITUTION
“4/26/2025 $20.00)
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Receipt Item Summary
By Date: 11/1/2025 12:00 AM - 11/30/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All;
Non-document items only.

Monday, December 1, 2025 1:38 PM

Code _Instrument Total Instruments Total Pages Total Fees
CERTIFIED COPY OF A BIRTH Ey ° $664.00
‘CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE 2 - 9

COPIES “it 68 ane
‘SEARCH FEE 2 2

TAKE-OFF DISK - s. mee: $200.00

“Totals: 54 a $1,133.00

ay,
X Document Pro Page 1 of 1



Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County
By Date: 11/1/2025 12:00 AM - 11/30/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Monday, December 1, 2025 1:39 PM

‘Vital Statistics Fee $48.60

Marriage State $210.00

|
Courthouse Security Fee

Records Management $1,360.00
Records Mgmt $105.00

Vital Statistics Preservation Fee $27.00
Vital Stats Pres $7.00

Records Archive $1,430.00

Certified Fee $5.00
Clerk Certification Fee $180.00
Copy Fee $68.00

Out of State - Applicant 2 $200.00
Search Fee $10.00
Take-Off Disk $200.00
Vital Statistics Preservation $9.00

Recording Fee $2,802.00

‘Additional Names $0.25
‘County Clerk Fee/SearchjCertificate $545.40
Marriage County $210.00

# of 8.5 x 11 Protective Sheet $40.00

® Document Pro Page 102



Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County
By Date: 11/1/2025 12:00 AM - 11/30/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Monday, December 1, 2025 1:39 PM

ae
® Document Pro Page 2 of 2



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CA!
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLE

11/01/2025 THRU 11/30/2025 - PAGE 1
TRCORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPOR?)

WRK - RAN ON 12/01/2025 AT 01:52pm

PROBATE DISTRIBUTIONS
‘APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND
COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND
SHERIFFS FEE
COUNTY CLERK
JUDGE'S SIGNATURE,
county JURY FUND
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND

010-2219
010-2232
010-2248
010-4104
010-4105
010-4108
057-4195
084-4119

RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION F 086-4171
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND

(090-4127
091-4128
095-4120

COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129
PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131.
JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

‘TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:
CREDIT CARD CHARGES
FILING CC CHARGES

EFILING CHECK CHARGES.
RECORDING CC CHARGES:

ESCROW CHARGES :
ESCROW PAYMENTS :

‘REIMBURSEMENT
‘TOTAL DEPOSIT:

TOTAL RECEIVED:

15.
45.
9.

25.
59.
10.
30.
60.
45.
60.

00105.
8.
60
30.

+00
200

15
120
763.
763.

0.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

700

00

"SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 0.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 763.00
‘TOTAL 763.00

OVER/SHORT
CHECKS 0.00
cast 0.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 0.00
CREDIT CARD 0.00
EFILING COLL cc 763.00

EF UNCOLLECTED 411.00
EFILE TOTAL 1,174.00

EFILING CHECK 0.00
RECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00

RECEIPT NO. 201758 70 201775
EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATECORY BY CL CODE (DEFAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 12/01/2025 AT 01:52pm

11/01/2025 THRU 11/30/2025 - PAGE 2

ALL RECEIPT NO. 201758 TO 201775
PAY TYPE SECTION
Efiled Transactions Collected

(010-2219 = APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 15.00
010-2232 = COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION 45.00
010-2248 = LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 9.00
010-4104 - SHERIFFS FEE 25.00
010-4105 = COUNTY CLERK 59.00
010-4108 = JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 10.00
057-4195 = COUNTY JURY FUND 30.00
084-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 60.00
096-4171 = RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRES 45.00
090-4127 = COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 60.00
091-4128 = COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 105.00
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 75.00
100-4129 ~ COURT INITIATED GUARDIANS 60.00
100-4132 - PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRA 30.00
101-4130 = JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPP 15.00
152-4105 = CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 120.00

‘TOTAL 763.00

REPORT TOTAL 763.00

Non Disbursed Fee Detail



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE 'TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 12/01/2025 AT 01:52pm

11/01/2025 THRU 11/30/2025 - PAGE 3
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT . DETAIL. SECTION
PROBATE DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID -AUSE NO
201758 31/07/2025 5.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201762 31/07/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075
201775 11/25/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

75.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232
RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201759 31/07/2025 15.00 BF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201762 11/07/2025 15.00 BF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075
201775 11/25/2025 15.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

45.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248
RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE! REC TOT WHO PATD CAUSE
201759 11/07/2025 3.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON) 6074
201762 11/07/2025 3.00 EF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075
201775, 11/25/2025 3.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

ER0
PROBATE DETAIL FOR SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104

-——-BECELET_t ___REG DATE TRANS TOT AY TyPES _REC TOT WHO BALD __CAUSE NO
201759 11/07/2025 25.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074

25.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105,

TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201758 71/07/2025 10.00 EF 10.00 6057
201759 11/07/2025 8.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201763 11/10/2025 5.00 EF 15.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073,
201763 11/10/2025 10.00 EF 15.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073
201764 11/12/2025 8.00 EF 8.00 PAUL E. MANSUR 5744
201770 11/13/2025, 10.00 EF 10.00 6069
201773 11/24/2025, 8.00 EF 10.00 JARED MELTON 6074

33.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108

——-RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOP PAY TYPES _REC TOT iO PAID _cAUSE. NO
201760 31/07/2025 2.00 BF 2.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073,
201761 11/07/2025, 2.00 BF 2100 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201772 11/24/2025 2.00 EF 2.00 RYAN HANMIT 6045,
201773 11/24/2025, 2.00 EF 10.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201774 31/24/2025, 2.00 EF 2.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6066

70.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 087-4195

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TxPE: REC TOT Wii PAID Use_NO.
201759 31/07/2025 10.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201762 11/07/2023, 10.00 EF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075
201775 11/25/2025 10.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076



Y DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
pune TREVENO, 'EAMR COUNTY CLERK ~ RAN ON 12/01/2025 AT 02:52pm

11/01/2025 THRU 11/30/2025 - PAGE 4
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

30.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119
RECEIPT § REG DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID. se NK
201759 11/07/2025 20.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201762 11/07/2025 20.00 BF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075
201775 11/25/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

60.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION FUND 086-4171

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID USE NO
201759 71/07/2025 15.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201762 11/07/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075
201775 11/25/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

45.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID sAUSE NO
201759 31/07/2025 20.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201762 11/07/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075,
201775 11/25/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J, RICKER 6076

60.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4126

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PALD USNC
201759 11/07/2025 35.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201762 11/07/2025, 35.00 EF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075,
201775 11/25/2025, 35.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

105.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT wo PAID USE NO
201759 11/07/2025 25.00 EF ‘393.00 JARED MELTON 6074201762 11/07/2025 25.00 EF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075201778 11/25/2025 25.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

—_

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT wio parp CAUSE Wi201759 11/07/2025 20.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074201762 11/07/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075,201775 11/25/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

60.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131

BECEIET # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No201755 71/07/2025 10.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074201762 11/07/2025 10.00 EF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075,201775, 11/25/2025, 10.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076
30.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 12/01/2025 AT 01:52pm

11/01/2025 THRU 11/30/2025 - PAGE 5
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO BALD CAUSE WO
201759 31/07/2025, 5.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201762 11/07/2025, 5.00 BF 360-00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075,
201775 11/25/2025 5100 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

15.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYzé! REC TOT WHO PAID use No
201759 31/07/2025 40.00 EF 393.00 JARED MELTON 6074
201762 11/07/2025 40.00 BF 360.00 A COLE SHOOTER 6075,
201775 11/25/2025 40.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6076

120.00
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MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DRTAIL REPOR!)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 12/01/2025 AP 01:52pm

11/01/2025 THRU 11/30/2025 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS
EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2202 100.00
CONSOLIDATED COURT CosT 010-2213 81.63
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223 1.12
FINES 010-4208 400.00
JURY FUND 057-4195 1.28
COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119 10.56
CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171 18.90
co & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191 5.12
COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120 3.06
COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105 27.21
PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103 16.12

675.00

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 675.00
CREDIT CARD CHARGES: (45.00)
EFILING CC CHARGES: (0.00)

EFILING CHECK CHARGES: (0.00)
ERECORDING CC CHARGES: (0.00)

ESCROW CHARGES (0.00)
ESCROW PAYMENTS 0.00
‘RETMBURSEMENT 0.00

TOTAL DEPOSIT: 630.00

NON-DISBURSED FEES
RESTITUTION: 20.00

TOTAL RECEIVED: 650.00

‘SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 400.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 275.00

‘TOTAL 675.00
‘OVER/SHORT

CHECKS 0.00 =
casi 030.00
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 20.00
CREDIT CARD 45.00
EFILING CC 0.00
FILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0:00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 695.00
RECEIPT NO, 201755 To 201777
EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO. 201756, 201765, 201766, 201767, 201768, 201769, 201771
ALL RECEIPT NO. 201755 T0 201777

PAY TYPE SECTION

Credit Card Paymente
010-2213 CONSOLIDATED COURT cost 10.90



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 12/01/2025 AT 01:52pm

11/01/2025 THRU 11/30/2025 - PAGE 2

010-2223 ~ SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 1.48
057-4195 = JURY FUND 0.80
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 5.74
086-4171 = CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 6.85
oas-4i91 = CO & DIST TECH FUND 3.19
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 1.60
152-4105 = COUNTY CLERKS FEE 7.96
170-4103 - PROSECTORS FEE 6.48

Toran 45.00

Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected
= RESTITUTION 20.00

010-2201  BMS/TRAUMA FUND 100.00
010-2213 = CONSOLIDATED COURT cosT 70.73
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 9164
010-4208 - PINES 400.00
057-4195 = JURY FUND 0.48
084-4119 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 4.82
086-4171 = CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 12.05
098-4191 = CO & DIST TECH FUND 1.93
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 1.46
152-4105 = COUNTY CLERKS FEE 19.25
170-4103 = PROSECTORS FEE 9.64

‘TOTAL 650.00

No Charge, Time Served and Waived Fee
010-2201 = EMS/TRAUMA FUND 100.00
010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 441.00
010-2223 = SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 60.00
010-4117 = COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 250.00
057-4195 = JURY FUND 3.00
og4-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY 30.00
086-4171 = CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 75.00
088-4191 = CO & DIST TECH FUND 12.00
095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 9.00
152-4105 ~ COUNTY CLERKS FEE 120.00
170-4103 = PROSECTORS FEE 60.00
TOTAL 1,160.00

REPORT TOTAL 1,855.00

Non Dishursed Fea Detail

REST RESTITUTION 20.00
DATE CPT CAUSE NAME FEE. AMT

11/25/2025 201776 16,292 VELASQUEZ, NANCY 20.00
20.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATECORY BY CL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 12/01/2025 AT 01:52pm

11/01/2025 THRU 11/30/2025 - PAGE 3
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT. DETAIL . SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201

ro? WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201757 31/05/2025, 100.00 CA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN ‘CCR-18153

100.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213

RECEIPT {| REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201755 11/03/2025 10.90 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260
201757 11/05/2025 70.73 cA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN ccr-16153

a1.63
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223

201755 11/03/2025 1.48 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN  CCR~18260
201757 11/05/2025 9.64 cA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN con-26153

ii.12
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINES 010-4208

201757 11/05/2025 400.00 cA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN CCR-18153
400.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY FUND 057-4195
-——-BEGHIET # __BEC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID ____CAUSE No _‘CCR-18260201755 31/03/2025 0.07 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN

201757 11/05/2025 0.48 cA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN ccn-18153
201777 11/26/2025 0.73 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295

128
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119

201755 11/03/2025 0.74 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN  CCR-19260201757 11/05/2025 4.82 CA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN CCR-18153201777 11/26/2025 5.00 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295
10.56

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171
ToT WHO PAID CAUSE NO201755, 11/03/2025 1.85 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260201757 11/08/2025 12.05 cA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN ccr-18153201777 11/26/2025 5.00 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295

i890
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191

201755, 11/03/2025 0.30 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN  CCR-16260201757 11/05/2025 1.93 cA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN ccR-18153
cc201777 11/26/2025 2.89 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295

Baa



MONNHLY DIGFRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 12/01/2025 AT 01:52pm

11/01/2025 THRU 11/30/2025 - PAGE 4
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

CRIMINAL DETATL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120
20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN  CCR-18260

201755 11/03/2025 0.22 cc
201787 31705/2025 1146 ca 630,00 POLK, TAEGAN ccr-18153
201777 11/26/2025 1.38 cc 25,00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295

06

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105

201755 14/03/2025 2.96 CC ‘20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN  CCR-18260
201757 11/08/2025 19.25 CA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN CcR-18153
201777 11/26/2025 5.00 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295

rere
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103

201755 11/03/2025 1.48 cc ‘20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN  CCR-18260
201757 11/05/2025 9.64 CA 630.00 POLK, TAEGAN ccor-18153
201777 11/26/2025 5.00 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295

16.12
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November 2025
Program/Event Preparation
* 11/3: District FC Grocery Shopping
. 2 Grant Submi

HiWal-Mart Community Grant
Qutreach/Networking/Contests

11/3: District Food Show (6Y); District
CDM (8Y)
11/4: District Food Challer

5: District FCH Quiz B

the Month (4Y, 1AV

Planned Educational Activities
V), FC

11/4: District Food Challeng ntest
Chair (586Y, 15YV, 5AV)
11/5: District FCH Quiz Bow! - Contest

hair (3:
11/7: Springlake-Earth Veteran's
Breakfast (3Y, 1 AV)
11/10: SUMMIT Board Meeting (3A)
11/12: Source to Solution Conference
Exhibitor (1 1AV, 1YV)
11/13: OJH Cyber Bullying Lessons
(111Y, 12); OISD SHAC Meeting (9A)
11/46: Etiquette Lesson — Plainview
Debutantes (35Y,4A)

Professional Developmen
D2 Agents Team Building/CDM

Upcoming Plans
12/1: Volunteer Steering Committee;
Littlefield 4-H; Tree Lighting
12/2: Simply Christmas - Littlefield; Library
Board Meeting
12/3: SUMMIT Student Planning Committee
Meeting
12/4; Simply Christmas ~ Parmer Co.
12/5: Simply Christmas - Castro Co; QOV
Sewing
12/6,7: QOV Sewing
12/8: Commissioner's Court
12/9; D2 4-HYDP; Lfd Head Start Parent
Meeting; Library Board Meeting
12/10: D2 TEAFCS.
12/11: D2 Recordbook Training
12/12: Littlefield Christmas Bash
12/13: QOV Sewing
12/14: County 4-H Christmas Party
12/15: Stress Less with Mindfulness Training
12/16: Sudan Head Start Parent Meeting
12/17: Olton SHAC Meeting
12/19, 20: QOV Sewing
12:22: Commissioner's Court - Court
Appreciation, Annual interpretation
12/29: QOV Sewing

Monthly Contacts
266

Conversations
Office Visits= a

Site Visits

Group
Total Direct Contacts |

Newsletters In Progress |

See Attached for Detailed age & Travel
Report

Total Miles: 1,744 TEXAS A&M
GRILIFE
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